
suđerica

351 10 282

317 32 282

643

1
2

1
7
9

3
2

4
4
2

1
0

1
5
0

321 10 158 13 141

3
2
2

1
0

3
8
0

1
0

2
3
0

2
2
0

1

2

3

4

5

7

6

8

9

suđerica

suđerica

suđerica

suđerica

suđericasuđerica

suđerica

suđerica

suđerica

suđerica

suđerica

suđerica

suđerica

suđerica

suđerica

suđerica

suđerica

suđerica

suđerica

suđerica

suđerica

suđerica

suđerica

suđerica

C
-
2

-
S

7
C

-
2

-
S

8

C
-
2

-
S

9
C

-
2

-
S

1
1

C-2-S12

B-2-S10

B-2-S11

B-2-S12

B-2-S13

B-2-S14

B-2-S15

B-2-S16

A-2-S20

A
-
2

-
S

2
1

A
-
2

-
S

2
2

A-2-S23

A-2-S24A-2-S25A-2-S27

A-2-S26A-2-S28

A-2-S29

A-2-S30

C
-
2

-
S

1
0

2. kat

suđerica

s
u
đ
e
ric

a

A
-
2

-
S

1
8

A
-
2

-
S

1
9

STAN C-2-S12

1 ulazni prostor

2 boravak i blagovanje

3 kuhinja

4 soba

5 soba

6 kupaonica

7 kupaonica

8 loggia

9 balkon

C-2-S12 UKUPNO

površina (m²)

4,68

18,27

4,73

9,08

10,72

3,24

3,41

3,89

1,68

59,70

koef.

1,0

1,0

1,0

1,0

1,0

1,0

1,0

0,75

0,50

neto

4,68

18,27

4,73

9,08

10,72

3,24

3,41

2,92

0,84

57,89


	Sheets and Views
	C-2-S12


