



STAN C-2-S12	površina (m ²)	koef.	neto
1 ulazni prostor	4,68	1,0	4,68
2 boravak i blagovanje	18,27	1,0	18,27
3 kuhinja	4,73	1,0	4,73
4 soba	9,08	1,0	9,08
5 soba	10,72	1,0	10,72
6 kupaonica	3,24	1,0	3,24
7 kupaonica	3,41	1,0	3,41
8 loggia	3,89	0,75	2,92
9 balkon	1,68	0,50	0,84
C-2-S12 UKUPNO	59,70		57,89

